(355) 60m - Muzi :: rozbeh 2
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Meno

HLUBIK Pavol
BUVALA Jozef
DUBASAK Jan
KRNAC Martin
KLAMO Jan
BELIANSKY Milan
KLINKO Matej

DQ podla pravidla 162/8

Halové majstrovstva AZB

Bratislava 16.01.2016

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 29. 4. 2024 o 11:02

Nar.

1997
1996
1995
1994
1997
1944
1997

Klub / Krajina

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Vital Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
7,21
7,44
7,55
7,62
8,13
9,15
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